1800002590

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Second Instructions to Filing Officer
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



.

03/13/18--01028--008 **125.00

FILED 18 MAR 13 PM 3 38 SECRETARY OF STATE MALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

K SALY

Engineered for Performance and Reliability

PD MYCO TRAILERS, LLC.

2703 29th Ave. E., Bradenton, Florida 34208 • (941) 748-2397 • Fax (941) 747-2819 • www.mycotrailers.com

MARCH 9, 2018

Florida Division of Corporations

Registration Section

Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

To: Registration Section – Division of Corporations

I am submitting the application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for authorization to transact business in Florida. Please find the check for payment and Proof of Alabama Entity. Please let me know if you require other information.

Sincerely,

PD MYCO TRAILERS LLC

-

T. M. Moran

President

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:	PD MYCO TRAILERS LLC Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed "Ap Existence, and che	plication by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of eck are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.
Please return all c	orrespondence concerning this matter to the following:
	T. M. Moran
	· Name of Person
	PD MYCO TRAILERS LLC
	Firm/Company
	2703 29th Ave East
	Address
	Bradenton, FL 34208
	City/State and Zip Code
-	TIMemycotrailers.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further inform	nation concerning this matter, please call: 941-748-2397 Tim Moran
	Tim Moran at (941) 768-2397
	Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Divisio	NG ADDRESS: STREET ADDRESS: of Corporations Division of Corporations
Registra P.O. Bo	tion Section Registration Section x 6327 Clifton Building
	asec, FL 32314 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301
	cck for the following amount:
£ 125	.00 Filing Fee Status Certificate of Status Certificate Certificate Certificate Of Status Certificate

	ION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THIS FOLL INFISS INTHIS STATE OF FLORIDA	OWING IS SUBMITTED TO REA	GISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY
	RAILERS LLC		
	Imited Liability Company; must include "Limited Li	ability Company," "LI.C.," or "II	<i>C</i> .")
pame uns vallable, enter alternate ma	m adopted for the purpose of tracrating business in Florida.	The alternate mans must induce "Livite	d Linbüity Counters " "T. J. C." or "I I C.")
Alabama		3 82-4291765	
(Jurisdiction under the law of whi	ch foreign limited lightliky company is organized).	(FRI	sumber, if applicable)
2/14/2018			· ·
	(Data first transacted business in Florida; if prior to regis (See antions 603.0904 & 605.0903, F.S. to determine p	dration.) maity ilability)	· · · ·
270329th	Entrope Sast	6. <u>2703</u> 29th	Ave East
Bradenton,	• •	-	يغ 34208
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- Bradenton, -	<u> </u>
	•		18
Name and street address	of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box N	QT_acceptable)	
Name: C.	T Corporation System		調素工
Office Address:	1200 So. Pine Island R	d	52 I 3 L
Office Address:	1200 So. Pine Island R		
Office Address:	1200 So, Pine Island R Plantation	, Florida <u>333</u>	24 35 2 5
legistered agent's accept	Plantation (Cky)	, Florida <u>333</u> (24	24 FOI P
legistered agent's accept Javing been named as rej esignated in this applicat	Plantation (Cky) ance: gistered agent and to accept service of pro- ion, I hereby accept the appointment as re-	, Florida <u>333</u> (24) cess for the above stated lim resistered agent and agree to	24 p roda) ilied llability company at the place act in this canacity. I further agree
legistered agent's accept laving been named as rep esignated in this opplicate to comply with the provision	Cky) (Cky) (Cky) (Stered agent and to accept service of pro- don, I hereby accept the appointment as re one of all statutes relative to the proper an	Florida 333 (2) cess for the above stated lim gistered agent and agree to d complete performance of	24 p code) ited liability company at the place act in this capacity. I further agree my duties, and I am familiar with
legistered agent's accept laving been named as rej esignated in this opplicat o comply with the provisi	Plantation (Cky) ance: gistered agent and to accept service of pro- ion, I hereby accept the appointment as re-	, Florida <u>333</u> (24) cess for the above stated lim resistered agent and agree to	24 p rodu) ited liability company at the place act in this capacity. I further agrees my duties, and I am familiar with decchia
legistered agent's accept laving been named as rej esignated in this opplicat o comply with the provisi	Cky) (Cky) (Cky) (Stered agent and to accept service of pro- don, I hereby accept the appointment as re one of all statutes relative to the proper an	, Florida <u>333</u> (2) cess for the above stated lim gistered agent and agree to d complete performance of Danny Vero Assistant S	24 p rodu) ited liability company at the place act in this capacity. I further agrees my duties, and I am familiar with decchia
legistered agent's accept laving been named as rej esignated in this applicat o comply with the provision nd accept the obligations	Plantation (Cky) ance: gistered agent and to accept service of pro- tion, I hereby accept the appointment as re ons of all statutes relative to the proper an of my position as registered agent. Registered agent store	, Florida <u>333</u> (2) cess for the above stated lim egistered agent and agree to d complete performance of Danny Verd Assistant S	24 p roda) ited liability company at the place act in this capacity. I further agree my duties, and I am familiar with decchia ecretary
legistered agent's accept laving been named as rej esignated in this applicat comply with the provision nd accept the obligations	Plantation (Cky) ance: gistered agent and to accept service of pro- don, I hereby accept the appointment as re ons of all statutes relative to the proper an of my position as registered agent.	, Florida <u>333</u> (2) cess for the above stated lim egistered agent and agree to d complete performance of Danny Verd Assistant S	24 p roda) ited liability company at the place act in this capacity. I further agree my duties, and I am familiar with decchia ecretary
legistered agent's accept laving been named as rejection esignated in this application comply with the provision accept the obligations 8. The name, title or capa	Plantation (Cky) ance: gistered agent and to accept service of pro- tion, I hereby accept the appointment as re- ons of all statutes relative to the proper an of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent agent (Registered agent agent agent) (Registered agent agent agent)	, Florida <u>333</u> (2) cess for the above stated lim rgistered agent and agree to d complete performance of Danny Vero Assistant S above authority to manago is/ar	24 p code) ited liability company at the place act in this capacity. I further agree my duties, and I am familiar with decchia ecretary
egistered agent's accept laving been named as re- esignated in this applicat comply with the provision accept the obligations 8. The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Plantation (Cky) gistered agent and to accept service of pro- don, I hereby accept the appointment as re- ons of all statutes relative to the proper an of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent a star (Registered agent a star (Regis	Florida 333 (24) (24) (24) (24) (24) (24) (24) (24)	24 p roda) We will be and the place of the
legistered agent's accept laving been named as re- esignated in this application comply with the provision accept the obligations 8. The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u> President	Plantation (Cky) ance: gistered agent and to accept service of pro- tion, I hereby accept the appointment as re- or so f all statutes relative to the proper an of my position as registered agent. (Registered spot's sign (Registered spot's sign city and address of the person(s) who has/h <u>Name and Address</u> : T.M. Moran 5803_24th_St_Ct_W	Florida <u>333</u> (24) (24) (24) (24) (24) (24) (24) (24)	24 p roda) We define the place of the plac
legistered agent's accept laving been named as re- esignated in this application comply with the provision accept the obligations 8. The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u> President	Plantation (Cky) ance: gistered agent and to accept service of pro- tion, I hereby accept the appointment as re- or so f all statutes relative to the proper an of my position as registered agent. (Registered spot's sign (Registered spot's sign city and address of the person(s) who has/h <u>Name and Address</u> : T.M. Moran 5803_24th_St_Ct_W	Florida <u>333</u> (24) (24) (24) (24) (24) (24) (24) (24)	24 p roda) lited liability comparing at the place act in this capacity. I further agree my duties, and I am familiar with decchia ecretary re: <u>Name and Address:</u> Daniel C Behrend 5410_langdowne_we
legistered agent's accept laving been named as re- esignated in this application comply with the provision accept the obligations 8. The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u> President	Plantation (Cky) ance: gistered agent and to accept service of pro- tion, I hereby accept the appointment as re- or so f all statutes relative to the proper an of my position as registered agent. (Registered spot's sign (Registered spot's sign city and address of the person(s) who has/h <u>Name and Address</u> : T.M. Moran 5803_24th_St_Ct_W	Florida <u>333</u> (24) (24) (24) (24) (24) (24) (24) (24)	24 p roda) lited liability company at the place act in this capacity. I further agree my duties, and I am familiar with decchia ecretary re: <u>Name and Address:</u> Daniel C Behrend 5410_langdowne_we
legistered agent's accept laving been named as re- esignated in this application comply with the provision accept the obligations 8. The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u> President	Plantation (Cky) sance: gistered agent and to accept service of pro- don, I hereby accept the appointment as re- ons of all statutes relative to the proper an of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent, (Registered agent, a state (Registered agent, a state (Registered agent, a state (Registered agent, a state T. M. Moran 5803_24th_St_Ct_W_ Bradenton, FL_34207	Florida <u>333</u> (24) (24) (24) (24) (24) (24) (24) (24)	24 p roda) lited liability comparing at the place act in this capacity. I further agree my duties, and I am familiar with decchia ecretary re: <u>Name and Address:</u> Daniel C Behrend 5410_langdowne_we
Legistered agent's accept laving been named as re- esignated in this application to comply with the provision accept the obligations 8. The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u> <u>President</u> Member , (Use attachments if necession). Attached is a certificate	Plantation (Cky) sance: gistered agent and to accept service of pro- don, I hereby accept the appointment as re- ons of all statutes relative to the proper an of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent, (Registered agent, a state (Registered agent, a state (Registered agent, a state (Registered agent, a state T. M. Moran 5803_24th_St_Ct_W_ Bradenton, FL_34207	Florida 333 (24) (24) (24) (24) (24) (24) (24) (24)	24 p code) lited liability company at the place act in this capacity. I further agree my duties, and I am familiar with Decchia ecretary re: Name and Address: Daniel C Behrend 5410_lansdowne_wa Palmetto, FL 3422

T. M. Moran

V

Typed or printed same of signee

lignature of an authorized parson.

.

. .

. . 2

John H. Merrill Secretary of State

P.O. Box 5616 Montgomery, AL 36103-5616

STATE OF ALABAMA

I, John H. Merrill, Secretary of State of Alabama, having custody of the Great and Principal Seal of said State, do hereby certify that

the entity records on file in this office disclose that PD Myco Trailers, LLC was formed in Jefferson County, Alabama on February 2, 2018. The Alabama Entity Identification number for this entity is 508-826. I further certify that the records do not disclose that said entity has been dissolved, cancelled or terminated.

> FILED 18 NAR 13 PM 3:38 SECRETARY OF STATE AULZHASSEE, FLORIDA



In Testimony Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of the State, at the Capitol, in the city of Montgomery, on this day.

X 7. Menill

03/07/2018

Date

John H. Merrill

Secretary of State